

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	medelvind  6 m/s
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	vind 6-7 m/s
	
	
	vindobservation
	
	

	Distans-
	kappsegling
	2016    28 juli
	
	
	
	vind 5-6 m/s  
	
	
	Söderstjärna
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	bark   nr
	styrare
	bana
	trl distans
	avdr
	korr distans
	koeff
	Beräkn dist
	Plats
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Biskopen  1
	Lars H
	S-15-14-2--8-4-16-15-M
	12,25
	
	12,25
	99
	12,37
	3
	OBS 15 
2 ggr
	 -
	
	

	
	
	
	11,95
	
	
	
	12,07
	4
	
	
	
	

	Örnen  3
	Benny F
	S-2-9-3-5-16-1-M
	11,79
	
	11,79
	97
	12,15
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	alla
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	Biskopinnan 6
	Henrick G
	S-1-14-16-5-3-4-9-2-15-M
	13,05
	inom
	13,05
	95
	13,74
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	3 tim
	
	97
	13,45
	
	
	
	
	

	Den Hvite 10
	Lars-Erik A
	S-1-9-2-5-4-16-15-M
	11,28
	
	11,28
	86
	13,12
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	84
	13,42
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Röda markeringar felaktiga
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	HG
	13,05
	1,42
	1,22
	0,92
	0,71
	1,48
	0,54
	2,52
	2,29
	1
	0,95

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	LH
	12,25
	0,95
	1,15
	1,25
	3,18
	2,65
	0,9
	1,22
	0,95
	
	

	
	rättat
	11,95
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1,87
	
	

	
	BF
	11,79
	1,8
	2,29
	3,1
	1,48
	0,71
	0,99
	1,42
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	LEA
	11,28
	1,42
	2,25
	2,29
	1,3
	0,95
	0,9
	1,22
	0,95
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



